
MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

  VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Category : U-12 (H)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

108 Lucas CROUCHE ST REMY AC A M U12 1 9.19

95 Ryan MALECO SOUILLAC AC A M U12 2 9.27

111 Darius FRA GYMHANA VC AC A M U12 3 9.31

295 Jamel SAMSON QB PAVILLON AC . M U12 4 9.45

149 Luciano GAIQUIS BEAU BASSIN AC A M U12 5 9.49

Category : U-14 (H)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

280 Ronaldo HELENE SOUILLAC AC . M U14 1 12.21

167 Poavin MATHOOR ST REMY AC . M U14 2 12.36

164 Oliver FRA GYMHANA VC AC A M U14 3 12.46

596 Miguel LISETTE PETIT GABRIEL / RODRIGUES . M U14 4 12.55

92 Shawn CHOOLYE PL RACERS AC A M U14 5 12.59

Category : U-16 (H)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

189 Alexandre MONTAIGUE SOUILLAC AC A M U16 1 15.54

191 Alvinio NABAB BEAU BASSIN AC . M U16 2 16.12

591 Jack Daniel SWEE CAMP DU ROI/RODRIGUES . M U16 3 16.25

342 Juliano HELENE SOUILLAC AC A M U16 4 16.48

190 Loic MALECO SOUILLAC AC A M U16 5 17.48

(Note - Result under investigation)
Category : U-18 (H)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

210 Divesh DYAL HIGHLANDS AC . M U18 1 21.56

324 Khevish PREMCHAND GYMHANA VC AC . M U18 2 22.13

203 Sendy JEAN PIERRE SOUILLAC AC A M U18 3 22.33

222 Kushar GUKHOOL ROSE HILL AC . M U18 4 23.12

254 Ashley MONVOISIN CPE WARRIORS AC . M U18 5 23.16

Category : U-20 (H)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

63 Dhavind CUSTNEA PL RACERS AC A M U20 1 29.01

64 Jellen Pravish JHOWRY PL RACERS AC A M U20 2 30.06

77 Avinash DOOKHEE ROSE HILL AC . M U20 3 30.38

314 Bradley COLLET PL RACERS AC A M U20 4 31.09

36 Mavish BHUJUN BEAU BASSIN AC . M U20 5 31.15

Category : Senior (H)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

31 Christophe MOOTOOSAMY CPE WARRIORS AC A M SR 1 35.42

71 Jean Luc VILBRIM GYMHANA VC AC . M SR 2 36.21

306 Nitish JHUGURSING PL RACERS AC . M SR 3 37.02

19 Rohan MONEEA LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC . M SR 4 37.42

594 Jameson MARIANNE RODRIGUES . M SR 5 38.00

Category : Masters (H)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

330 Laval MARJOLIN ROSE HILL AC . M MAS 1 30.12

48 David PITHIA SOUILLAC AC . M MAS 2 33.35

315 Rishi CHAMPA GUEPARD AC . M MAS 3 33.52

312 Clifford Michael SIMISS ROSE HILL AC . M MAS 4 34.10

VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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75 Barnard DUVAL CPE WARRIORS AC . M MAS 5 34.37
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  VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Category : U-12 (D)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

438 Ornellia ALKAY SOUILLAC AC A F U12 1 5.56

466 Tracy CADOU BEAU BASSIN AC . F U12 2 6.37

501 Lovena BEGUE RODRIGUES . F U12 3 6.49

452 Grace DUVAL CPE WARRIORS AC . F U12 4 7.07

427 Rachel CHIFFONE GYMHANA VC AC A F U12 5 7.16

Category : U-14 (D)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

522 Anastasia MARS BEAU BASSIN AC A F U14 1 9.32

505 Alexandra CUPIDON SOUPIR /RODRIGUES . F U14 2 9.41

865 Milane ARISTIDE ROSE BELLE AC . F U14 3 10.02

472 Maeva JULIE BLACK RIVER STARS AC A F U14 4 10.06

440 Catelina NANON SOUILLAC AC A F U14 5 10.22

Category : U-16 (D)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

486 Melina CHUTTOO ANGEL REDUIT AC A F U16 1 12.56

493 Shania MARIMOOTOO BEAU BASSIN AC . F U16 2 13.04

491 Annaelle BAZERQUE CPE WARRIORS AC . F U16 3 14.14

507 Albertine BEGUE SOUPIR /RODRIGUES . F U16 4 14.16

428 Megane GELLE LA CAVERNE AC . F U16 5 14.33

Category : U-18 (D)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

405 Zara TOINETTE MAHEBOURG AC . F U18 1 21.20

415 Anais ADELE ST REMY AC . F U18 2 21.28

419 Kerina LOUIS ST REMY AC . F U18 3 21.50

527 Aurelie JEAN PIERRE LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC . F U18 4 22.09

604 Anais RAHAMEFY MEDINE AC . F U18 5 22.49

Category : U-20/SR (D)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

561 Rachel MICHEL CPE WARRIORS AC . F SR 1 28.02

576 Maeva SISAFE PL RACERS AC A F U20 2 28.09

562 Pascaline VILBRIM GYMHANA VC AC . F SR 3 29.56

509 Charlene CASIMIR PETIT GABRIEL / RODRIGUES . F U20 4 30.30

422 Sonia SOODON ROSE BELLE AC . F U20 5 30.56

Category : Masters (D)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

446 Joelle COTTE PL RACERS AC . F MAS 1 24.44

409 Shirley LAROSE GYMHANA VC AC . F MAS 2 31.31

558 Audrey Pascale AZOR MEDINE AC . F MAS 3 34.48

559 Angelina HO YUEN KI ROSE HILL AC . F MAS 4 35.39

PARTICIPANTS H D TOTAL

U-12 58 33 91

U-14 51 64 115

U-16 54 34 88

U-18 39 20 59

U-20 14 14

Senior / (U-20+Sr) 32 10 42

Masters 23 4 27

TOTAL 271 165 436

VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

108 Lucas CROUCHE ST REMY AC A M U12 8 2 5 1 8 2 1 9.19

95 Ryan MALECO SOUILLAC AC A M U12 1 1 2 2 4 1 2 9.27

111 Darius FRA GYMHANA VC AC A M U12 10 5 1 3 9 3 3 9.31

295 Jamel SAMSON QB PAVILLON AC . M U12 NP NP 6 4 N/A NR 4 9.45

149 Luciano GAIQUIS BEAU BASSIN AC A M U12 5 7 3 5 13 4 5 9.49

590 Steward MADELON RODRIGUES . M U12 NP NP NP 6 N/A NR 6 9.54

597 Yanish NAIKO STANLEY AC . M U12 NP NP NP 7 N/A NR 7 9.59

112 Harikesh GOYARAM GYMHANA VC AC A M U12 12 NP 4 8 24 7 8 10.07

789 Darell LEOPOLD LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC A M U12 NP NP 20 9 N/A NR 9 10.18

150 Yoan CALOU BEAU BASSIN AC A M U12 6 9 8 10 23 6 10 10.27

122 Noah LABONNE QB PAVILLON AC . M U12 2 4 11 11 17 5 11 10.54

1007 Aldo AXEL CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U12 NP NP NP 12 N/A NR 12 11.01

798 Ryan CROUCHE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U12 NP NP 9 13 N/A NR 13 11.01

115 Dayalan MADURAY HIGHLANDS AC A M U12 24 16 17 14 47 10 14 11.05

132 Matthieu HECTOR CHEMIN GRENIER AC A M U12 9 12 16 15 36 9 15 11.10

354 Loic LEGER PL RACERS AC . M U12 NP 3 37 16 56 12 16 11.13

145 Alexandre FIARD LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC A M U12 19 20 18 17 54 11 17 11.16

109 Darison RAVATON ST REMY AC A M U12 7 NP NP 18 N/A NR 18 11.22

290 Abdool CHUNTUN SOUILLAC AC . M U12 NP NP 19 19 N/A NR 19 11.31

277 Oudhav RAHOONATH ST PIERRE AC . M U12 NP NP 14 20 N/A NR 20 11.39

1006 Aldo PERLE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U12 NP NP NP 21 N/A NR 21 11.52

96 Azael MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A M U12 11 14 10 22 35 8 22 11.54

602 Aaron LOUIS CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U12 NP NP NP 23 N/A NR 23 11.55

158 Kyel CHINIAH CPE HARLEM AC . M U12 23 19 33 24 66 14 24 11.57

117 Ashil DOWLOT LA CAVERNE AC . M U12 18 NP 21 25 64 13 25 12.00

297 Rony EMILIEN QB PAVILLON AC . M U12 NP NP 53 26 N/A NR 26 12.01

113 Shavesh SEEDAM HIGHLANDS AC A M U12 28 23 34 27 78 16 27 12.03

296 Miguel BONATOUT QB PAVILLON AC . M U12 NP NP 39 28 N/A NR 28 12.09

156 Jean Yan DESIRE BEAU BASSIN AC . M U12 33 41 27 29 89 18 29 12.10

298 David BAPTISTE QB PAVILLON AC . M U12 NP NP 52 30 N/A NR 30 12.11

155 Bradley ST LOUIS BEAU BASSIN AC A M U12 25 35 41 31 91 19 31 12.12

133 Aylou ROMAIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U12 27 21 22 32 70 15 32 12.44

116 Altaf ABID GYMHANA VC AC A M U12 32 24 23 33 79 17 33 12.52

368 Noah STEPHANO MAHEBOURG AC . M U12 NP NP NP 34 N/A NR 34 13.01

371 Fabien TRIPPIER CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U12 NP 22 35 35 92 20 35 13.06

600 Adriano ALEXENDRE PL RACERS AC . M U12 NP 25 NP 36 N/A NR 36 13.10

358 Anderson GROSSET CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U12 NP 38 30 37 105 23 37 13.18

94 Alexandre BAGNATH PL RACERS AC . M U12 30 32 40 38 100 21 38 13.19

153 Nelsen BHOYROO BEAU BASSIN AC A M U12 41 37 48 39 117 25 39 13.27

293 Krys BAGNATH PL RACERS AC . M U12 NP NP 25 40 N/A NR 40 13.33

120 Jonellee ABEL QB PAVILLON AC . M U12 42 39 55 41 122 29 41 13.44

355 Loveish GASPARD PL RACERS AC . M U12 NP 17 NP 42 N/A NR 42 13.50

369 Adriano STEPHANO MAHEBOURG AC . M U12 NP NP NP 43 N/A NR 43 14.00

790 Jamel MOOGINE LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC . M U12 NP NP 51 44 N/A NR 44 14.06

279 Samuel MARENGO LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC . M U12 NP NP 29 45 N/A NR 45 14.09

118 Corentin KENJAH ST REMY AC A M U12 31 NP 49 46 126 30 46 14.14

599 Relliano DERCY PL RACERS AC . M U12 NP NP NP 47 N/A NR 47 14.19

353 Tylen HURDOYAL PL RACERS AC . M U12 NP 29 42 48 119 26 48 14.20

151 Loic LADOUCEUR BEAU BASSIN AC A M U12 36 40 43 49 119 26 49 14.27

1008 Regan CROUCHE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U12 NP NP NP 50 N/A NR 50 14.28

372 Dylan BAWANEE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U12 NP 31 46 51 128 31 51 14.58

786 Kerwall CORENTIN LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC . M U12 NP NP 58 52 N/A NR 52 15.12

796 Loic MATHURIN ADONAI QB AC . M U12 NP NP 44 53 N/A NR 53 15.13

357 Ronaldo DAUPHIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U12 NP 33 32 54 119 26 54 15.41

102 Faolan CASSAGNE QB PAVILLON AC A M U12 35 43 28 55 106 24 55 15.45

123 Noah LAROSE QB PAVILLON AC . M U12 43 45 56 56 144 32 56 16.59

603 Saya HEATY CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U12 NP NP NP 57 N/A NR 57 17.59

103 Enzo CASSAGNE QB PAVILLON AC A M U12 20 46 38 58 104 22 58 18.44

58

U-12 (H)Category   : VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

280 Ronaldo HELENE SOUILLAC AC . M U14 NP NP 1 1 N/A NR 1 12.21

167 Poavin MATHOOR ST REMY AC . M U14 1 1 2 2 4 1 2 12.36

164 Oliver FRA GYMHANA VC AC A M U14 9 4 3 3 10 2 3 12.46

596 Miguel LISETTE PETIT GABRIEL / RODRIGUES . M U14 NP NP NP 4 N/A NR 4 12.55

92 Shawn CHOOLYE PL RACERS AC A M U14 7 7 7 5 19 7 5 12.59

162 Nivesh MOOCHOORAM GYMHANA VC AC A M U14 10 6 5 6 17 5 6 13.10

165 Brice VICTOIRE CPE WARRIORS AC . M U14 4 11 9 7 20 8 7 13.14

134 Adrien DIONORY LA CAVERNE AC A M U14 3 3 6 8 12 3 8 13.15

1005 Bhavish BEESONDOYAL CREVE COEUR AC . M U14 NP NP NP 9 N/A NR 9 13.39

135 Evans COLET LA CAVERNE AC A M U14 6 12 24 10 28 9 10 13.43

399 Bradley FRICOT SOUILLAC AC . M U14 NP NP 17 11 N/A NR 11 13.52

159 Roulian LAJEUNSEE CPE HARLEM AC . M U14 13 9 14 12 34 10 12 13.55

362 Adel NAPANAKARIN QB PAVILLON AC . M U14 NP 10 16 13 39 12 13 14.03

163 Warren SAMIREDDY GYMHANA VC AC A M U14 17 14 18 14 45 13 14 14.10

97 Jean Kewell PIEGRIECHE LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC A M U14 5 2 8 15 15 4 15 14.23

126 Dhruve RAMLALL QB PAVILLON AC A M U14 25 15 21 16 52 14 16 14.34

287 Morgan VICTOIRE MAHEBOURG AC . M U14 NP NP 22 17 N/A NR 17 14.46

88 Brandon SOORIAH GYMHANA VC AC . M U14 8 5 4 18 17 5 18 15.04

365 Denovan PAUL SOUILLAC AC . M U14 NP 8 11 19 38 11 19 15.06

289 Ezekiel FRA GYMHANA VC AC . M U14 NP NP 20 20 N/A NR 20 15.20

359 Alexandre CATAPERMAN ST REMY AC . M U14 NP 21 31 21 73 19 21 15.32

160 Noah MARCELIN GYMHANA VC AC A M U14 24 24 23 22 69 18 22 15.54

166 Alexandre FRANCOISE PL RACERS AC A M U14 20 17 25 23 60 16 23 15.59

127 Miguel CORDIER QB PAVILLON AC A M U14 22 18 33 24 64 17 24 16.20

606 Alexandre RENE FAUCON FLACQ AC . M U14 NP NP NP 25 N/A NR 25 16.23

605 Hans BEENOKABUN FAUCON FLACQ AC . M U14 NP NP NP 26 N/A NR 26 16.59

370 Jean Bastien TRIPIER CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U14 NP 19 27 27 73 19 27 17.04

364 Jessilen SALAPOOREE SOUILLAC AC . M U14 NP NP NP 28 N/A NR 28 17.13

137 Bheevesh JHUBOO LA CAVERNE AC A M U14 12 NP 13 29 54 15 29 18.04

227 Mithilesh  SHAM CREVE COEUR AC A M U14 26 NP NP 30 N/A NR 30 18.30

292 Greogory CATHAN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U14 NP NP 43 31 N/A NR 31 18.44

376 Amiir ABID GYMHANA VC AC . M U14 NP 25 37 32 94 23 32 19.02

223 Ashfaq CASSIM CREVE COEUR AC A M U14 37 NP NP 33 N/A NR 33 19.03

378 Larel RAVET BEAU BASSIN AC . M U14 NP 23 26 34 83 21 34 19.13

228 Adrien BONNE CREVE COEUR AC A M U14 38 NP NP 35 N/A NR 35 19.50

161 Arjoon AYUSH GYMHANA VC AC A M U14 33 NP 36 36 105 25 36 19.51

125 Sebastien AYADY QB PAVILLON AC A M U14 30 27 38 37 94 23 37 19.53

608 Kersley OOMAR CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U14 NP NP NP 38 N/A NR 38 20.07

136 Gael ZAMEER LA CAVERNE AC A M U14 27 26 41 39 92 22 39 20.08

375 Sahil MUDHOO GYMHANA VC AC . M U14 NP 28 45 40 113 26 40 20.24

1004 Kesaw BEECHOOK CREVE COEUR AC . M U14 NP NP NP 41 N/A NR 41 20.31

230 Havishay MOOSUN CREVE COEUR AC B M U14 35 NP 50 42 127 30 42 21.19

366 Dylan MUNGROO CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U14 NP 30 44 43 117 28 43 22.04

240 Bhavesh SWEENARAIN CREVE COEUR AC . M U14 34 NP 42 44 120 29 44 22.25

601 Dino MARIE R BOIS ECLAIRS AC . M U14 NP NP 40 45 N/A NR 45 22.31

141 Tarun SEEDAM HIGHLANDS AC A M U14 36 NP 47 46 129 31 46 25.04

139 Christiano BOTAMAN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U14 40 29 NP 47 116 27 47 25.30

291 Hann JACQUES CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U14 NP NP 48 48 N/A NR 48 26.38

243 Kovalen GOVINDEN CREVE COEUR AC A M U14 39 NP 49 49 137 32 49 29.40

148 Kaushik LALEEBEEHARRY HIGHLANDS AC A M U14 44 NP NP 50 N/A NR 50 30.01

130 Yoven PAIRYANEN HIGHLANDS AC A M U14 43 NP NP 51 N/A NR 51 32.34

51

Category   : U-14 (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

189 Alexandre MONTAIGUE SOUILLAC AC A M U16 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 15.54

191 Alvinio NABAB BEAU BASSIN AC . M U16 2 NP 3 2 7 2 2 16.12

591 Jack Daniel SWEE CAMP DU ROI/RODRIGUES . M U16 NP NP NP 3 N/A NR 3 16.25

342 Juliano HELENE SOUILLAC AC A M U16 NP 2 4 4 10 4 4 16.48

190 Loic MALECO SOUILLAC AC A M U16 3 3 1 5 7 2 5 17.48

193 Ryan BERTHLOT BEAU BASSIN AC . M U16 8 10 15 6 24 8 6 17.57

341 Tanveer RAMDENEE GYMHANA VC AC . M U16 NP 5 5 7 17 5 7 17.59

251 Christopher BONAPEN SOUILLAC AC A M U16 12 NP 9 8 29 10 8 18.01

334 Ryan ROQUELAURE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U16 NP NP 23 9 N/A NR 9 18.08

256 Loic LAMARQUE PL RACERS AC . M U16 9 8 6 10 23 7 10 18.34

171 Darren COTTE PL RACERS AC . M U16 13 7 10 11 28 9 11 18.48

611 Jordan JOLICOEUR GUEPARD AC . M U16 NP NP NP 12 N/A NR 12 18.51

271 Bryan RUNGASAMY ROSE BELLE AC . M U16 NP NP 21 13 N/A NR 13 19.11

216 Jean Loic PIEGRIECHE LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC . M U16 15 14 12 14 40 12 14 19.14

208 Atish GOYARAM GYMHANA VC AC A M U16 21 NP 38 15 74 19 15 19.18

252 Olivier JULIE CPE WARRIORS AC . M U16 20 NP 20 16 56 14 16 19.44

259 Luciano JEAN PL RACERS AC . M U16 11 11 11 17 33 11 17 19.49

204 Hishaam MEERALLY GYMHANA VC AC A M U16 18 16 17 18 51 13 18 19.53

206 Venen IYALOO GYMHANA VC AC A M U16 17 NP 26 19 62 16 19 19.55

217 Mathieu J DORO LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC . M U16 7 6 8 20 21 6 20 20.12

275 Jerome LAVAUD CREVE COEUR AC . M U16 NP NP 34 21 N/A NR 21 20.29

220 Mathew POLIDOR CPE HARLEM AC . M U16 30 20 24 22 66 17 22 200.35

3 Elie MELIN ROSE BELLE AC A M U16 16 NP NP 23 N/A NR 23 20.37

616 Tino KENNY R BOIS ECLAIRS AC A M U16 14 23 NP 24 61 15 24 20.38

177 Loic DANIELS ANGEL REDUIT AC . M U14 32 NP 39 25 96 27 25 20.56

238 Jatin CHAUNDEE CREVE COEUR AC . M U16 19 NP NP 26 N/A NR 26 20.58

258 Wellan SAMIREDDY GYMHANA VC AC A M U16 NP 29 43 27 99 28 27 21.08

207 Suhayl SAKAULOO GYMHANA VC AC A M U16 36 NP 27 28 91 24 28 21.19

340 Lonnie MANINTE ST PIERRE AC . M U16 NP 25 NP 29 N/A NR 29 21.26

269 Christopher DURHONE ROSE HILL AC . M U16 NP NP 19 30 N/A NR 30 21.38

273 Christopher CHONG ANGEL REDUIT AC . M U16 NP NP 18 31 N/A NR 31 21.45

183 Andrew CLAIR GUEPARD AC . M U16 24 17 NP 32 73 18 32 21.57

346 Dylan SEEWOOSURRUN CPE HARLEM AC . M U16 NP 32 25 33 90 23 33 22.04

263 Ezekiel LAROSE PL RACERS AC . M U16 26 34 28 34 88 21 34 22.33

196 Sahil RAMLALL QB PAVILLON AC . M U16 33 31 44 35 99 28 35 22.36

621 Rayan CAN SAVARAYEN FAUCON FLACQ AC . M U16 NP NP NP 36 N/A NR 36 22.43

195 Jeffrey BALLISON QB PAVILLON AC . M U16 NP 27 30 37 94 26 37 22.45

211 Tanveer MOOSAJEE GYMHANA VC AC A M U16 35 26 32 38 93 25 38 23.01

218 Samuel D'EAU CPE HARLEM AC . M U16 31 22 33 39 86 20 39 23.23

181 Terry RAMRUTTON ANGEL REDUIT AC . M U16 40 36 NP 40 116 32 40 23.27

338 Madhav RAMDUL ANGEL REDUIT AC . M U16 NP 33 40 41 114 31 41 23.31

612 Noah BANDA ROSE BELLE AC . M U16 NP NP NP 42 N/A NR 42 23.34

219 Ervin MOOROOGEN CPE HARLEM AC . M U16 28 21 39 43 88 21 43 24.00

257 Amod FAHEEM CREVE COEUR AC . M U16 41 NP NP 44 N/A NR 44 24.02

622 Lorenzo LEGALLANT BEAU BASSIN AC . M U16 NP NP NP 45 N/A NR 45 24.03

620 Cedric DAMON FAUCON FLACQ AC . M U16 NP NP NP 46 N/A NR 46 24.04

242 Sharad JHINGUT CREVE COEUR AC . M U16 23 NP 36 47 106 30 47 24.06

343 Ryan RAKANATEDDI ADONAI QB AC . M U16 NP 28 NP 48 N/A NR 48 25.24

623 Morgan PERLE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U16 NP NP NP 49 N/A NR 49 27.25

335 Toushal RAMANAH CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U16 NP 39 NP 50 N/A NR 50 27.27

172 Thomas LENETTE LA CAVERNE AC . M U16 38 NP 37 51 126 33 51 27.28

272 Loic KONG KIT WAH ANGEL REDUIT AC . M U16 NP NP NP 52 N/A NR 52 29.20

615 Owen VICTOIRE R BOIS ECLAIRS AC . M U16 NP NP NP 53 N/A NR 53 29.21

619 Akhilesh NANKOO FAUCON FLACQ AC . M U16 NP NP NP 54 N/A NR 54 30.30

54

Category   : U-16 (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

210 Divesh DYAL HIGHLANDS AC . M U18 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 21.56

324 Khevish PREMCHAND GYMHANA VC AC . M U18 NP NP 2 2 N/A NR 2 22.13

203 Sendy JEAN PIERRE SOUILLAC AC A M U18 3 2 NP 3 8 2 3 22.33

222 Kushar GUKHOOL ROSE HILL AC . M U18 5 5 NP 4 14 5 4 23.12

254 Ashley MONVOISIN CPE WARRIORS AC . M U18 4 8 5 5 14 5 5 23.16

178 Sebastien BONAPEN SOUILLAC AC A M U18 6 3 4 6 13 4 6 23.18

226 Bradley LAROSE CPE HARLEM AC . M U18 31 NP 33 7 71 22 7 23.43

215 Tanzeer MOOSAJEE GYMHANA VC AC . M U18 9 6 7 8 21 7 8 23.44

333 Jerzy BAVAJEE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U18 23 NP 31 9 63 18 9 23.45

329 Nirish CUNNIEN BEAU BASSIN AC . M U18 NP 7 6 10 23 8 10 24.12

231 Justin CATHERINE LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC A M U18 8 9 9 11 26 9 11 24.13

331 Teegaren VYAPOOREE PL SIGNAL MOUNT AC . M U18 NP 18 10 12 40 12 12 25.01

393 Jordan KEYANAPRECSOM ROSE BELLE AC A M U18 26 11 16 13 40 12 13 25.12

262 Ezekiel ANNE PL SIGNAL MOUNT AC . M U18 15 13 12 14 39 10 14 25.31

229 Brian GOPAUL LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC A M U18 7 NP NP 15 N/A NR 15 25.36

265 Roddy MEUNIER PL RACERS AC . M U18 17 10 13 16 39 10 16 25.38

388 Denilee DEENOO PL RACERS AC . M U18 NP NP 18 17 N/A NR 17 26.32

234 Kavish LUNGUR LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC A M U18 42 NP 32 18 92 25 18 26.59

213 Manoel CLAIR LA CAVERNE AC . M U18 13 14 17 19 44 14 19 27.07

244 Bryan ARLANDA SOUILLAC AC A M U18 16 NP 21 20 57 16 20 27.25

397 Darren LALANDE ANGEL REDUIT AC . M U18 14 NP 14 21 49 15 21 27.36

396 Kenny MONVOISIN CPE WARRIORS AC . M U18 20 16 25 22 58 17 22 28.17

398 Ryan ALLET MAHEBOURG AC . M U18 21 NP 20 23 64 19 23 29.58

255 Warren MARIE CPE WARRIORS AC . M U18 33 NP 24 24 81 23 24 30.01

328 Maxwell PERRINE LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC A M U18 25 20 30 25 70 21 25 30.02

232 Bhovesh BEECHOUK LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC A M U18 2 4 3 26 9 3 26 30.06

625 Pascal SARAMANDINE PL RACERS AC . M U18 NP NP NP 27 N/A NR 27 30.09

221 Alexandre ESTHER ROSE HILL AC . M U18 36 19 35 28 82 24 28 30.10

201 Cedric NATCHOO SOUILLAC AC A M U18 38 17 22 29 68 20 29 30.17

598 Abel SYLVIO ROSE HILL AC . M U18 35 NP 34 30 99 26 30 30.30

385 Ryan LAGAILLARDE HIGHLANDS AC . M U18 NP NP 29 31 N/A NR 31 30.34

389 Loic MARIETTE PL RACERS AC . M U18 NP NP 8 32 N/A NR 32 31.56

185 Juliano LAHACHE GUEPARD AC . M U18 28 NP NP 33 N/A NR 33 33.27

260 Alexandre PITHIA SOUILLAC AC A M U18 NP NP NP 34 N/A NR 34 33.49

6 Emilio CELETIN ROSE BELLE AC A M U18 34 NP NP 35 N/A NR 35 33.52

386 Khushilen MADURAY HIGHLANDS AC . M U18 43 NP 40 36 119 27 36 33.53

7 Jean Denis RABOUDE ROSE BELLE AC A M U18 32 NP NP 37 N/A NR 37 34.44

248 Zyad DAMAREE GYMHANA VC AC . M U18 40 NP NP 38 N/A NR 38 40.44

395 Jenson AUGUSTIN GUEPARD AC . M U18 NP NP 36 39 N/A NR 39 41.48

39

Category   : U-18 (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

63 Dhavind CUSTNEA PL RACERS AC A M U20 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 29.01

64 Jellen Pravish JHOWRY PL RACERS AC A M U20 2 2 1 2 5 2 2 30.06

77 Avinash DOOKHEE ROSE HILL AC . M U20 4 6 5 3 12 4 3 30.38

314 Bradley COLLET PL RACERS AC A M U20 3 3 3 4 9 3 4 31.09

36 Mavish BHUJUN BEAU BASSIN AC . M U20 11 NP 14 5 30 9 5 31.15

60 Chetan KISSOONDOYAL LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC . M U20 NP 8 7 6 21 7 6 32.09

99 William MUSTUN CPE WARRIORS AC . M U20 6 4 4 7 14 5 7 32.11

80 Alessandro LESTE ROSE HILL AC . M U20 5 5 6 8 16 6 8 34.04

38 Benny FURCY BEAU BASSIN AC . M U20 9 NP 13 9 31 11 9 34.30

67 Jean Yan TOINETTE MAHEBOURG AC . M U20 17 10 10 10 30 9 10 34.44

81 Jayson MARIETTE PL RACERS AC A M U20 14 12 11 11 34 13 11 35.06

13 Girish GUNOO MEDINE AC . M U20 10 11 12 12 33 12 12 35.53

58 Nando FAVORY CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U20 8 7 8 13 23 8 13 39.28

82 Jeremy FRANCOISE PL RACERS AC A M U20 16 NP 16 14 46 14 14 42.55

14

Category   : U-20 (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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31 Christophe MOOTOOSAMY CPE WARRIORS AC A M SR 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 35.42

71 Jean Luc VILBRIM GYMHANA VC AC . M SR 2 NP NP 2 N/A NR 2 36.21

306 Nitish JHUGURSING PL RACERS AC . M SR NP 7 2 3 12 3 3 37.02

19 Rohan MONEEA LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC . M SR 5 3 5 4 12 3 4 37.42

594 Jameson MARIANNE RODRIGUES . M SR NP NP NP 5 N/A NR 5 38.00

46 Jean Daniel MAURICE PL RACERS AC A M SR 9 4 7 6 17 6 6 38.06

592 Thierry FELICITE RODRIGUES . M SR NP NP NP 7 N/A NR 7 38.07

34 Ashley PITCHIA CPE WARRIORS AC A M SR 3 NP 3 8 14 5 8 38.18

15 Jean Paul TRIPIER QB PAVILLON AC . M SR 4 2 4 9 10 2 9 38.41

30 Miguel MARIE CPE WARRIORS AC A M SR 7 6 8 10 21 7 10 38.49

72 Christophe MARENA GYMHANA VC AC . M SR 8 8 11 11 27 9 11 39.17

309 Kevin Vikash NARAIN PL RACERS AC . M SR NP 5 6 12 23 8 12 39.36

16 M Aslam MOHABUTH QB PAVILLON AC . M SR 12 11 14 13 36 11 13 40.05

14 Bleck LINDOR QB PAVILLON AC . M SR 19 NP 21 14 54 15 14 40.21

379 Julien PIERRE CPE WARRIORS AC . M SR NP NP 13 15 N/A NR 15 40.33

53 Nilesh Ajay CHUTTOO PL RACERS AC A M SR 6 NP 9 16 31 10 16 40.42

52 Shyaveen DUSSARAM PL RACERS AC A M SR 11 13 17 17 41 13 17 40.57

50 Raj DURSUN PL RACERS AC A M SR 14 10 12 18 36 11 18 42.04

630 Edwardo SALVARA PL RACERS AC . M SR NP NP NP 19 N/A NR 19 42.25

42 Ritesh AHIR ROSE HILL AC . M SR 13 NP 20 20 53 14 20 42.55

28 Emmanuel FARON CPE WARRIORS AC A M SR 17 27 NP 21 65 20 21 43.02

32 Tanveer GHINNOO CPE WARRIORS AC A M SR 21 17 24 22 60 18 22 43.48

47 Jaikel GALANTE PL RACERS AC B M SR 20 18 18 23 56 16 23 43.50

323 Joseph DAVASGAUM PL RACERS AC . M SR 18 16 22 24 56 16 24 44.06

20 Christone BERRY CPE HARLEM AC . M SR 24 NP 26 25 75 22 25 44.42

57 Kenny LOUISE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M SR 22 19 NP 26 67 21 26 45.42

41 Olivier BUSSAC ROSE HILL AC . M SR 26 NP 28 27 81 23 27 46.08

21 David TREVEDY CPE HARLEM AC . M SR 25 25 14 28 64 19 28 47.50

22 Rosario TOUCHE CPE HARLEM AC . M SR 30 NP 34 29 93 27 29 48.30

301 Ashish CHITOO ANGEL REDUIT AC . M SR NP 23 29 30 82 24 30 49.32

303 Simon BOY ADONAI QB AC . M SR NP 26 30 31 87 25 31 49.56

49 Bradley ROSE PL RACERS AC B M SR 27 31 NP 32 90 26 32 49.57

32

Category   : Senior (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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330 Laval MARJOLIN ROSE HILL AC . M MAS NP 1 1 1 3 1 1 30.12

48 David PITHIA SOUILLAC AC . M MAS 1 NP 2 2 5 2 2 33.35

315 Rishi CHAMPA GUEPARD AC . M MAS NP 4 3 3 10 3 3 33.52

312 Clifford Michael SIMISS ROSE HILL AC . M MAS NP 10 7 4 21 7 4 34.10

75 Barnard DUVAL CPE WARRIORS AC . M MAS 3 5 6 5 13 4 5 34.37

316 Mario SPEVILLE QB PAVILLON AC . M MAS NP 9 NP 6 N/A NR 6 35.02

61 Sailesh RAMSAHA CPE WARRIORS AC . M MAS 5 7 8 7 19 5 7 35.10

44 Zeeno BERNARD GYMHANA VC AC . M MAS 6 6 NP 8 20 6 8 35..23

627 Eshan EYDATOOLAH ROSE HILL AC . M MAS 4 8 9 9 21 7 9 35.26

384 Rhodee BHOOBUL MAHEBOURG AC . M MAS NP NP 12 10 N/A NR 10 35.29

37 Stephano LADOCILE ST REMY AC . M MAS 12 11 11 11 33 10 11 35.41

631 Daniel TELVAR SOUILLAC AC . M MAS NP NP NP 12 N/A NR 12 36.02

51 Raojee SONOO GYMHANA VC AC . M MAS 10 13 NP 13 36 12 13 36.48

93 David BAGNATH PL RACERS AC A M MAS 7 12 10 14 29 9 14 37.50

43 Aumeer NEERMAL GYMHANA VC AC . M MAS 8 14 13 15 35 11 15 38.08

17 Jerome AZA GYMHANA VC AC . M MAS 13 16 14 16 43 13 16 39.01

305 Kirk THOMPSON ADONAI QB AC . M MAS NP 17 17 17 51 15 17 41.21

380 Hall BERSMAN PL RACERS AC . M MAS NP NP NP 18 N/A NR 18 41.34

86 Clayton NAYNA PL CENTAURS AC . M MAS 15 18 16 19 49 14 19 42.21

317 Hosanee BHAGAT MEDINE AC . M MAS NP 20 NP 20 N/A NR 20 47.56

70 Gerard POKHUN QB PAVILLON AC . M MAS 17 24 20 21 58 16 21 52.43

313 Ramesh RAMCHURN ST REMY AC . M MAS NP 22 21 22 65 17 22 53.10

322 Noel Emmanuel RAOUL PL CENTAURS AC . M MAS NP 23 NP 23 N/A NR 23 58.00

23

Category   : Masters (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park

Mauritius Athletics Association Page 10 24/02/2018



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

438 Ornellia ALKAY SOUILLAC AC A F U12 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 5.56

466 Tracy CADOU BEAU BASSIN AC . F U12 5 NP 3 2 10 3 2 6.37

501 Lovena BEGUE RODRIGUES . F U12 NP NP NP 3 N/A NR 3 6.49

452 Grace DUVAL CPE WARRIORS AC . F U12 3 2 2 4 7 2 4 7.07

427 Rachel CHIFFONE GYMHANA VC AC A F U12 4 3 6 5 12 4 5 7.16

705 Maeva VERLOPPE BEAU BASSIN AC . F U12 NP 5 4 6 15 5 6 7.28

437 Lea PIEGRIECHE LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC . F U12 6 4 5 7 15 5 7 7.35

436 Princesska CLOVIS GYMHANA VC AC A F U12 11 8 7 8 23 7 8 7.47

827 Elkana FRA GYMHANA VC AC A F U12 NP NP 9 9 N/A NR 9 7.55

883 Gwenolia FARON CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U12 NP NP 17 10 N/A NR 10 8.19

447 Jolita CHARLOT ST REMY AC . F U12 10 NP NP 11 N/A NR 11 8.20

511 Cassandra SAMSON QB PAVILLON AC . F U12 NP NP NP 12 N/A NR 12 8.21

435 Vedisha MOOCHOORAM GYMHANA VC AC A F U12 9 9 15 13 31 8 13 8.25

828 Alison GANGIAH BEAU BASSIN AC . F U12 NP NP 10 14 N/A NR 14 8.34

510 Maeva GRENADE BEAU BASSIN AC . F U12 NP NP NP 15 N/A NR 15 8.35

843 Melissa JOSEPH QB PAVILLON AC . F U14 NP 12 16 16 44 10 16 8.38

580 Lyvia DEVIVIER ANGEL REDUIT AC . F U14 NP 9 17 17 43 9 17 8.42

860 Julie BAWANEE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U12 NP NP 31 18 N/A NR 18 8.54

859 Coralie BRUNETTE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U12 NP NP 14 19 N/A NR 19 8.58

716 Tania POLYXENE BEAU BASSIN AC . F U12 NP 16 11 20 47 11 20 9.23

881 Aunessy LAPOULE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U12 NP NP 19 21 N/A NR 21 9.34

717 Drishte GOOROOCHORUN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U12 NP 14 24 22 60 12 22 9.38

668 Lorna LAFONTAN PL RACERS AC . F U12 NP 15 25 23 63 13 23 9.57

695 Megane AREQUION QB PAVILLON AC . F U12 NP 17 32 24 73 16 24 10.05

821 Julie LEGRIE LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC B F U12 NP NP 22 25 N/A NR 25 10.17

822 Amelle CLAIR LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC B F U12 NP NP 35 26 N/A NR 26 10.53

682 Lovena LAFONTAN PL RACERS AC . F U12 NP 19 23 27 69 14 27 10.58

819 Gwenaelle EMILIEN LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC A F U12 NP NP 29 28 N/A NR 28 11.17

815 Indriana BERT LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC B F U12 NP NP 43 29 N/A NR 29 11.29

848 Madisson ARELE QB PAVILLON AC . F U12 NP 18 34 30 82 17 30 11.39

846 Serena LEOPOLD QB PAVILLON AC . F U12 NP NP 37 31 N/A NR 31 11.51

471 Loanna ERNEST PL SIGNAL MOUNT AC . F U12 13 24 46 32 69 14 32 12.49

845 Alexia VILBRUN QB PAVILLON AC . F U12 NP 13 36 33 82 17 33 13.12

33

Category   : U-12 (D)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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522 Anastasia MARS BEAU BASSIN AC A F U14 1 1 NP 1 3 1 1 9.32

505 Alexandra CUPIDON SOUPIR /RODRIGUES . F U14 NP NP NP 2 N/A NR 2 9.41

865 Milane ARISTIDE ROSE BELLE AC . F U14 NP NP 1 3 N/A NR 3 10.02

472 Maeva JULIE BLACK RIVER STARS AC A F U14 5 12 NP 4 21 7 4 10.06

440 Catelina NANON SOUILLAC AC A F U14 2 2 3 5 7 2 5 10.22

469 Hema BALLOO BEAU BASSIN AC A F U14 3 11 5 6 14 3 6 10.26

443 Aniesta CLAIR LA CAVERNE AC A F U14 6 6 7 7 19 5 7 10.34

521 Sephora FELIX STANLEY AC . F U14 NP NP NP 8 N/A NR 8 10.35

937 Stacy APPADOO SOUILLAC AC A F U14 NP NP 2 9 N/A NR 9 10.37

754 Gaelle RANDRIANSJEHENOBLACK RIVER STARS AC . F U14 NP 3 4 10 17 4 10 10.44

895 Amy THOMPSON ADONAI QB AC . F U14 NP NP 6 11 N/A NR 11 10.48

448 Emilie BAZERQUE ST REMY AC . F U14 4 7 8 12 19 5 12 10.58

729 Tahina JUQUEL GUEPARD AC . F U14 NP 4 NP 13 N/A NR 13 11.01

684 Alexia PAPILLON PL RACERS AC . F U14 NP 24 11 14 49 11 14 11.02

728 Yrena LIMBIRAZA BLACK RIVER STARS AC A F U14 NP 5 NP 15 N/A NR 15 11.08

580 Lyvia DEVIVIER ANGEL REDUIT AC . F U14 NP 9 17 16 42 8 16 11.13

519 Anna AUGER-LENNON STANLEY AC . F U14 NP NP NP 17 N/A NR 17 11.18

862 Gwelcy PIERRE LOUIS PL RACERS AC . F U14 NP NP 9 18 N/A NR 18 11.38

742 Liliane VIRGINIE MAHEBOURG AC . F U14 NP 14 15 19 48 10 19 11.39

517 Lorianne SUNKUR R BOIS ECLAIRS AC . F U14 NP 18 16 20 54 13 20 11.43

442 Anais LESTE LA CAVERNE AC A F U14 11 22 19 21 51 12 21 11.53

518 Maeva CURE STANLEY AC . F U14 NP NP NP 22 N/A NR 22 11.55

520 Tessa BELLROSE STANLEY AC . F U14 NP NP NP 23 N/A NR 23 11.57

763 Julia LATOUCHE MAHEBOURG AC . F U14 NP 31 12 24 67 17 24 12.08

935 Vidusha ANANDA SOUILLAC AC A F U14 NP NP 24 25 N/A NR 25 12.16

468 Anne Laure FAVORI BEAU BASSIN AC A F U14 14 16 NP 26 56 15 26 12.19

513 Laeticia GALANTE MAHEBOURG AC . F U14 NP 21 27 27 75 18 27 12.31

453 Suhayla SAKAULOO GYMHANA VC AC A F U14 13 13 21 28 47 9 28 12.33

514 Sophie ELEONORE STANLEY AC A F U14 NP NP NP 29 N/A NR 29 12.40

542 Megane CHIFFONE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U14 NP NP NP 30 N/A NR 30 12.41

686 Jiodihaman MIAVANOROSOA PL RACERS AC . F U14 NP 20 33 31 84 19 31 12.49

946 Olivia LENETTE LA CAVERNE AC A F U14 NP NP 32 32 N/A NR 32 12.58

474 Sheridanne MARIE ANNE BLACK RIVER STARS AC A F U14 20 NP NP 33 N/A NR 33 13.00

934 Alisia ADELAIDE SOUILLAC AC A F U14 NP NP 20 34 N/A NR 34 13.13

515 Tiphanie HENNEQUIN STANLEY AC . F U14 NP NP NP 35 N/A NR 35 13.23

431 Lorena VICTORINE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U14 12 19 23 36 54 13 36 13.26

535 Elvira VERLOPPE GUEPARD AC . F U14 NP NP NP 37 N/A NR 37 13.39

624 Emilie HECTOR CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U14 NP 15 13 38 66 16 38 13.40

539 Julianna MONRGE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U14 NP NP NP 39 N/A NR 39 13.49

423 Deborah LUBIN QB PAVILLON AC . F U14 29 26 29 40 84 19 40 13.54

451 Laurie ANDRE CPE HARLEM AC . F U14 19 NP 30 41 90 21 41 13.57

441 Kim SEESURRUN QB PAVILLON AC . F U14 28 NP NP 42 N/A NR 42 14.00

940 Elodie LOUIS CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U14 NP NP 37 43 N/A NR 43 14.14

541 Oceane MOORGHEN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U14 NP NP NP 44 N/A NR 44 14.18

449 Oceanne ALEXANDRINE ST REMY AC . F U14 25 NP 36 45 106 23 45 14.19

473 Jamelia LAFLEUR BLACK RIVER STARS AC A F U14 17 NP NP 46 N/A NR 46 14.21

842 Melina CHARLOT ST REMY AC . F U14 NP NP NP 47 N/A NR 47 14.23

523 Desiree DARCY SOUILLAC AC . f U14 NP NP NP 48 N/A NR 48 14.31

412 Amalia GABRIEL ST PIERRE AC . F U14 24 28 NP 49 101 22 49 14.40

536 Anne Gaelle GRENADE BEAU BASSIN AC A F U14 NP NP NP 50 N/A NR 50 14.42

537 Clarina FURCY SOUILLAC AC . F U14 NP NP NP 51 N/A NR 51 14.43

941 Stacy TRIPIER CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U14 NP NP 25 52 N/A NR 52 14.48

540 Megy CHIFFONE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U14 NP NP NP 53 N/A NR 53 14.49

904 Tracy AREQUION QB PAVILLON AC . F U14 NP NP 34 54 N/A NR 54 14.57

757 Selina VICTOIRE MAHEBOURG AC . F U14 NP 37 14 55 106 23 55 15.16

744 Jamelia DIEUDONNEE MAHEBOURG AC . F U14 NP 35 34 56 125 26 56 15.17

586 Nasrine LAFORME LA CAVERNE AC A F U14 NP 32 NP 57 N/A NR 57 15.18

Category   : U-14 (D)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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Category   : U-14 (D)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park

458 Anne Sophie MAURICE PL RACERS AC . F U14 NP 33 36 58 127 27 58 15.33

939 Alisa LAPOULE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U14 NP NP 39 59 N/A NR 59 16.49

470 Celena KONG KIT WAH BEAU BASSIN AC A F U14 27 NP NP 60 N/A NR 60 16.50

628 Tina TEELUCK CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U14 NP 38 40 61 139 28 61 16.53

454 Severine CHAVRY GYMHANA VC AC A F U14 30 36 43 62 109 25 62 18.42

929 Jobolle NAPANANAHI QB PAVILLON AC . F U14 NP NP 42 63 N/A NR 63 18.45

927 Shania CHUTTOO QB PAVILLON AC . F U14 26 NP NP 64 N/A NR 64 18.46

64
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486 Melina CHUTTOO ANGEL REDUIT AC A F U16 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 12.56

493 Shania MARIMOOTOO BEAU BASSIN AC . F U16 2 5 2 2 6 2 2 13.04

491 Annaelle BAZERQUE CPE WARRIORS AC . F U16 3 2 6 3 8 3 3 14.14

507 Albertine BEGUE SOUPIR /RODRIGUES . F U16 NP NP NP 4 N/A NR 4 14.16

428 Megane GELLE LA CAVERNE AC . F U16 5 6 4 5 14 4 5 14.33

880 Alicia STAUB ADONAI QB AC . F U16 NP NP 7 6 N/A NR 6 14.50

494 Anais PARMASSE BEAU BASSIN AC . F U16 12 11 5 7 23 6 7 15.05

481 Lauryn LAROSE GYMHANA VC AC A F U16 9 13 8 8 25 7 8 15.27

495 Anne Laure MINERVE BEAU BASSIN AC . F U16 11 14 11 9 31 10 9 15.32

488 Ananxya LEBRASSE ANGEL REDUIT AC A F U16 10 8 10 10 28 9 10 15.33

414 Melissa RAMTANON ST REMY AC . F U16 6 12 9 11 26 8 11 16.03

874 Amber BARETT ADONAI QB AC . F U16 NP NP 12 12 N/A NR 12 16.08

593 Vania JHUNGAR SOUILLAC AC A F U16 NP 16 NP 13 N/A NR 13 16.12

925 Anais PERLE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U16 NP NP 15 14 N/A NR 14 16.27

489 Annaelle SIOW YOUN PL RACERS AC . F U16 8 10 NP 15 33 11 15 16.36

525 Lachoina GATEAUX BEAU BASSIN AC . F U16 7 7 3 16 17 5 16 17.53

544 Christelle LEGOFF PL RACERS AC . F U16 NP NP NP 17 N/A NR 17 17.59

546 Anastasia LEGENTIL PL RACERS AC . F U16 NP NP NP 18 N/A NR 18 18.01

477 Tatiana BRUNETTE GUEPARD AC A F U16 13 9 31 19 41 12 19 18.15

479 Coralie TELEMAQUE GUEPARD AC A F U16 24 NP NP 20 N/A NR 20 18.21

487 Laurie EMILIE ANGEL REDUIT AC A F U16 15 15 NP 21 51 13 21 18.26

854 Shanon LEFEVRE MAHEBOURG AC A F U16 NP NP 14 22 N/A NR 22 19.05

506 Shanisha GOYARAM GYMHANA VC AC A F U16 20 NP NP 23 N/A NR 23 19.10

909 Eloiza SAMUEL SOUILLAC AC A F U16 NP NP 23 24 N/A NR 24 19.46

914 Cynael MARIE MAHEBOURG AC A F U16 NP NP 19 25 N/A NR 25 19.47

482 Alicia BRIGITTE BLACK RIVER STARS AC A F U16 21 18 NP 26 65 14 26 20.08

463 Megane CROUCHE ST REMY AC . F U16 17 NP 22 27 66 15 27 20.10

918 Stacy SEBLIN MAHEBOURG AC A F U16 NP NP 29 28 N/A NR 28 20.46

480 Coralie BARIQUE GUEPARD AC A F U16 33 NP NP 29 N/A NR 29 20.59

922 Rebeka BONNAPEN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U16 NP NP 18 30 N/A NR 30 21.06

524 Shishka GUNGAH GYMHANA VC AC A F U16 22 26 27 31 75 16 31 21.12

851 Noemi LABONNE MAHEBOURG AC A F U16 NP NP 17 32 N/A NR 32 21.19

547 Jamie DOMISE ROSE HILL AC . F U16 NP NP NP 33 N/A NR 33 21.23

921 Julia PIERRE LOUIS CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U16 NP NP 28 34 N/A NR 34 21.09

34

Category   : U-16 (D)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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405 Zara TOINETTE MAHEBOURG AC . F U18 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 21.20

415 Anais ADELE ST REMY AC . F U18 4 3 4 2 9 3 2 21.28

419 Kerina LOUIS ST REMY AC . F U18 1 2 2 3 5 2 3 21.50

527 Aurelie JEAN PIERRE LG MOUNT WARRIORS AC . F U18 5 NP 5 4 14 5 4 22.09

604 Anais RAHAMEFY MEDINE AC . F U18 NP 6 7 5 18 6 5 22.49

497 Chloe CHATON CPE WARRIORS AC . F U18 3 5 3 6 11 4 6 22.56

417 Rebecca DUMAJ ST REMY AC . F U18 6 NP NP 7 N/A NR 7 23.10

555 Paquerette MALECO SOUILLAC AC . F U18 10 7 6 8 21 7 8 23.51

526 Anais ALLET BEAU BASSIN AC . F U18 8 9 11 9 26 9 9 24.09

502 Amelie KADAREE QB PAVILLON AC . F U18 7 8 10 10 25 8 10 24.22

416 Anne Sophie ROUSSETY ST REMY AC . F U18 9 11 9 11 29 10 11 25.09

858 Laurie AM HAM HI ROSE BELLE AC . F U18 NP NP 14 12 N/A NR 12 26.00

609 Dhanishtah ANNUNTO CPE WARRIORS AC . F U18 NP 10 NP 13 N/A NR 13 27.07

538 Coline ROUTE QB PAVILLON AC . F U18 NP NP NP 14 N/A NR 14 28.11

548 Lovelina ANANDA SOUILLAC AC . F U18 NP NP NP 15 N/A NR 15 28.22

418 Betanie OKIM ST REMY AC . F U18 13 12 15 16 40 12 16 28.27

607 Melissa BRU CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U18 NP 13 NP 17 N/A NR 17 29.53

461 Claire LENETTE LA CAVERNE AC . F U18 15 NP 16 18 49 13 18 30.05

554 Urvashi MOOCHOORAM GYMHANA VC AC . F U18 16 4 17 19 37 11 19 30.59

550 Agnes RAMASAWMY PL RACERS AC . F U18 NP NP NP 20 N/A NR 20 33.04

20

Category   : U-18 (D)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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561 Rachel MICHEL CPE WARRIORS AC . F SR NP NP 2 1 N/A NR 1 28.02

576 Maeva SISAFE PL RACERS AC A F U20 NP 2 6 2 10 2 2 28.09

562 Pascaline VILBRIM GYMHANA VC AC . F SR NP 3 7 3 13 3 3 29.56

509 Charlene CASIMIR PETIT GABRIEL / RODRIGUES . F U20 NP NP NP 4 N/A NR 4 30.30

422 Sonia SOODON ROSE BELLE AC . F U20 6 NP 5 5 16 4 5 30.56

571 Rachel SEEWOOSURUN CPE HARLEM AC . F SR NP 8 9 6 23 6 6 35.05

420 Annielle MARIANNE PL RACERS AC . F U20 8 7 11 7 22 5 7 40.48

557 Priscilla SAKIR PL RACERS AC . F U20 NP NP NP 8 N/A NR 8 40.49

434 Malika KURREEMBOCCUS GYMHANA VC AC . F U20 9 NP 12 9 30 7 9 46.36

401 Sabrina RABOT ROSE BELLE AC . F SR 1 1 1 NP 3 1 NP NP

10

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

446 Joelle COTTE PL RACERS AC . F MAS 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 24.44

409 Shirley LAROSE GYMHANA VC AC . F MAS 2 2 2 2 6 2 2 31.31

558 Audrey Pascale AZOR MEDINE AC . F MAS 3 3 3 3 9 3 3 34.48

559 Angelina HO YUEN KI ROSE HILL AC . F MAS NP NP NP 4 N/A NR 4 35.39

4

MAS (D)

Category   : U-20/SR (D)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg & Championships : Sat 23rd February 18 - Sodnac Wellness Park
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